Concussions - High School Statistics
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2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

Sports Related
School Day

Total

SchoolDay |
Sl Jotsion, I

24

23

24

12

22

0

0

0

3

2

10

11

15

15

8

34

34

B9

30

32

Sports:

Football

Powder Puff Game

Cheerleading

Soccer (Boys)

Soccer (Girls)

Field Hockey

Golf

Volleyball

Wrestling

Basketball (Boys)

Basketball (Girls)

Hockey

Swim

Lacrosse (Boys)

Lacrosse (Girls)

Crew

Sailing

Baseball

Softball

ololo|lol~|—|oclo|o|—R VOO W|WINIO| A

olololo|lo|M|o|lwWIR|C|O|R|OININD|IN|IO|O |

HHOHHHHOOMHOHOMAOHLA

Total

[\
SN

[\°)
W

Niolo~loouwnolslwviv—|lololo|lw|i—|—|lo|w

=

sl |lol=ls|lo|lojo|~|lo|—|lo|lo|m|m oo~

[

[ \°]
[\

Prepared 9/2017




